

Propose To:

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY
111 EAST LAS OLAS BLVD.
SUITE 6162
FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

Installation Location:

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY
777 GLADES ROAD CLASSROOM 215 BLDG. 43
BOCA RATON, FL 33431

CLASSROOM 215- PHYSICAL SCIENCE BLDG. 55

Comments:

STATE OF FLORIDA CONTRACT PRICING 425-001-12-1

Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Item List	Item Sell	Ext Sell
Line: 1 HCG6	HON - ST PETE COMMERCIAL - HON SEATING Ceres Guest/Multi purpose Four Leg Stacking Item Finishes & Options: : Arm: Fixed Arm (.F) : Option: All Surface Caster (.A) : Back: Stretch Black (.IM) : GRADE: III UPHOLSTERY (\$(3)) : UPH: Contourett (.UR) : COLOR: Flame (62) : FRAME: Platinum Metallic (.PLAT)	24	\$531.00	\$213.99	\$5,135.76
Line: 2 CTCLSB240	TEKNION - R&B Training C-Leg, Slender, Fixed Height, 24"d, Two Levelers Item Finishes & Options: : Mica Colors (~Mica) : Platinum (Satin) (7)	16	\$173.00	\$59.96	\$959.36
Line: 3 CTETS96	TEKNION - R&B Training Electrical Tray, Standard, 96"w Item Finishes & Options: : Mica Colors (~Mica) : Platinum (Satin) (7)	8	\$214.00	\$74.17	\$593.36

Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Item List	Item Sell	Ext Sell
Line: 4 CTMMS196	TEKNION - R&B Training Modesty Panel - Metal, Standard, w/o Cable Tray, 96"w Item Finishes & Options: : Embossed (E) : Embossed Square Solo (201) : Mica Colors (~Mica) : Platinum (Satin) (7)	8	\$287.00	\$99.47	\$795.76
Line: 5 CTRTE2496	TEKNION - R&B Training Rectangular Worksurface, Grommet left and right, 24"d x 96"w Item Finishes & Options: : Base (B) : Foundation Laminate (~A) : Maple (YM) : Straight Trim (6) : Standard Corner (S) : Maple Print (SB) : Mica Colors (~Mica) : Platinum (Satin) (7)	8	\$664.00	\$230.14	\$1,841.12
Line: 6 CTWC	TEKNION - R&B Training Vertical Wire Management Cover Item Finishes & Options: : Mica Colors (~Mica) : Platinum (Satin) (7)	8	\$43.00	\$14.90	\$119.20
Line: 7 RLPP180	TEKNION - R&B Training Under Worksurface Plug-in Power Bar, 180" long	8	\$205.00	\$71.05	\$568.40
Line: 8	CORPORATE INTERIORS INC - Delivery and Installation Non Taxable COST TO RECEIVE PRODUCT, TO DELIVER AND TO INSTALL DURING REGULAR BUSINESS HOURS.	1	\$0.00	\$1,545.00	\$1,545.00

Subtotal.....\$11,557.96

Total Amount.....\$11,557.96

Your signature below indicates your approval for pricing and assigned finish selections. Thank you for your business!
A deposit of 50.00% (\$5,778.98) is required to place an order for this proposal.

Accepted by: _____ Date: _____